
�l 

�M                                                                      Seite 1 

 

 

 ***************************************************************************** 

 *                                                                           * 

 *              S c h ü t z e n v e r e i n   B i s i n g e n                *  

 *                                                                           * 

 *                   2 7 / 2 8 . O k t o b e r   2 0 1 2                     *  

 *                                                                           * 

 *                    J e d e r m a n n s c h i e ß e n                      *  

 *                                                                           * 

 ***************************************************************************** 

 

          Aktueller Stand vom: 28.10.2012    17:40:49   Uhr 

 

         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Achim Bartz          Maximum                   29  28  30  28  30      145  

  2.Andreas Ratzke       Autohaus Löffler          28  29  29  27  30      143  

  3.Siggi Blank          Gambro                    30  27  29  29  28      143  

  4.Marc Mayer           Autohaus Löffler          30  29  27  27  29      142  

  5.Rolf Löffler         Autohaus Löffler          29  28  29  29  27      142  

  6.Stefan Mayer         Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  29  28  28  29      140  

  7.Thomas Teuber        Shooting-Stars            26  30  28  28  28      140  

  8.Jörg Berner          Musikverein Bisingen      28  28  26  30  27      139  

  9.Stanislav Pastrik    Cool Runnings             28  27  27  27  29      138  

 10.Timo Welzel          Bisinger Butzen           25  28  27  30  28      138  

 11.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    28  26  28  29  27      138  

 12.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    29  29  27  26  27      138  

 13.Frank Strobel        Autohaus Karsch           28  29  28  27  26      138  

 14.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      27  27  27  28  28      137  

 15.Maximilian Gmelin    Autohaus Karsch           27  25  30  28  27      137  

 16.Norbert Binder       Gambro                    29  28  27  26  27      137  

 17.Thomas Schöller      Shooting-Stars            29  28  28  26  26      137  

 18.Thomas Holzmüller    Autohaus Löffler          26  28  25  28  29      136  

 19.Werner Riechmann     Eisenbieger               29  26  27  25  29      136  

 20.Gerd Mayer           Holzwurm                  30  25  28  25  28      136  

 21.Ralf Leber           FC Legenden               26  30  27  27  26      136  

 22.Michael Heck         FV Bisingen               27  24  29  27  28      135  

 23.Johannes Kempf       Holzwurm                  27  27  27  27  27      135  

 24.Nico Ehlert          Bisinger Butzen           28  26  27  27  27      135  

 25.Andreas Legnaro      FC Legenden               26  29  26  28  26      135  

 26.Harry Eibl           Shooting-Stars            28  27  26  28  26      135  

 27.Bernd Seiler         Gambro                    27  29  26  27  26      135  

 28.Haiko Mayer          Holzwurm                  28  24  25  27  30      134  

 29.Matthias Schilling   Musikverein Bisingen      30  26  23  26  29      134  

 30.Tobias Kaps          Grohmann                  26  26  25  29  28      134  

 31.Jürgen Reichert      Grohmann                  25  27  26  28  28      134  

 32.Sebastian Mayer      Holzwurm                  28  25  27  26  28      134  

 33.Jürgen Fecker        FC Legenden               26  29  25  28  26      134  

 34.Fabian Walter        Die vier Musketiere       28  27  27  26  26      134  

 35.Lothar Demel         Eisenbieger               28  28  26  26  26      134  

 36.Michael Müller       Bisinger Butzen           28  29  26  26  25      134  

 37.Viktor Wutschal      Grohmann                  29  26  27  24  27      133  

 38.Jürgen Dehner        Gambro                    27  25  25  27  28      132  

 39.Jochen Trinks        FC Legenden               28  26  25  25  28      132  

 40.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             27  24  28  27  26      132  

 41.Florian Baumgärtner  Autohaus Karsch           23  28  27  26  27      131  

 42.Frank Keller         Shooting-Stars            26  26  26  27  26      131  

 43.Tim Haug             Maximum                   26  28  25  26  26      131  

 44.Turgay Torun         Autohaus Karsch           27  25  28  25  26      131  

 45.Frank Stobitzer      Musikverein Bisingen      28  25  27  24  26      130  

 46.Hans-Jürgen Vogt     Schlepperfreunde          27  28  25  21  28      129  



 47.Andreas Fecker       Liederkranz Steinhofen    26  26  24  26  27      129  

 48.Alexander Schendel   Mattes & Ammann           27  27  26  22  27      129  

 49.Karl-Heinz Lorenz    Liederkranz Steinhofen    27  23  27  27  25      129  

 50.Olli Gresens         Eisenbieger               29  27  22  26  25      129  

 51.Marcel Beck          Schlepperfreunde          26  26  29  23  25      129  

 52.Mohamed Mizrak       Maximum                   25  24  25  27  27      128  

 53.Mario Pfeffer        FV Bisingen               24  27  26  28  23      128  

 54.Georg Olenburger     Cool Runnings             23  26  26  24  28      127  

 55.Hubert Fischer       Feuerwehr Bisingen        25  26  26  24  26      127  

 56.Hans-Georg BuckenmaieFeuerwehr Bisingen        26  25  26  24  26      127  

 57.Herbert Oesterle     Schlepperfreunde          27  26  23  26  25      127  

 58.Alexander Klotz      Maximum                   27  25  27  25  23      127  

 59.Andreas Schreiner    Mattes & Ammann           27  25  21  25  28      126  

 60.Julian Heil          FV Bisingen               21  27  27  23  28      126  

 61.Adrian Sacher        Mattes & Ammann           23  29  24  22  28      126  

 62.Reinhard Pilz        Liederkranz Steinhofen    30  24  25  20  27      126  

 63.Dennis Schuler       FV Bisingen               22  27  25  27  25      126  

 64.Jürgen Beck          Schlepperfreunde          22  28  26  26  24      126  

 65.Stefan Ruiz          Holzwurm                  24  24  26  23  28      125  

 66.Dieter Hennig        Grohmann                  26  25  27  24  23      125  

 67.Thomas Kraus         Grohmann                  27  24  25  27  22      125  

 68.Jonas Frey           Schlepperfreunde          23  25  24  28  24      124  

 69.Frank Francois       Liederkranz Steinhofen    26  26  24  25  23      124  

 70.Alexander Sickinger  Bisinger Butzen           25  26  22  24  26      123  

 71.Florian Fecker       Schlepperfreunde          23  28  25  23  24      123  

 72.Silvano Linguanti    Gambro                    24  25  24  24  25      122  

 73.Markus Kimmich       Bisinger Butzen           20  27  26  25  24      122  

 74.Hans Hörter          Liederkranz Steinhofen    22  27  26  20  24      119  

 75.Wolfgang Jagemann    Liederkranz Steinhofen    20  24  23  25  26      118  

 76.Alexander Dehner     Holzwurm                  26  24  19  24  25      118  

 77.Manfred Feldberger   Liederkranz Steinhofen    26  16  25  25  25      117  

 78.Horst Reichert       Grohmann                  24  19  24  28  21      116  

 79.Jörg Wahl            Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  27  27  18  20      116  

 80.Lorenzo Errico       Grohmann                  17  25  24  24  25      115  

 81.Silvio Benitende     Liederkranz Steinhofen    20  22  20  23  22      107  

 82.Benjamin Fecker      Die vier Musketiere       22  23  21  22  19      107  

 83.Günter Haid          Schlepperfreunde          22  22  21  18  22      105  

 84.Erwin Merkler        Liederkranz Steinhofen    20  22  16  24  22      104  

 85.Felix Benitende      Liederkranz Steinhofen    24  18  23  15  19       99  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Tanja Rominger       Gambro                    28  30  28  29  28      143  

  2.Sandra Bartz         Maximum                   27  27  29  30  27      140  

  3.Melanie Welsch       Gambro                    29  28  30  26  27      140  

  4.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             27  27  27  27  30      138  

  5.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             29  24  28  28  29      138  

  6.Bettina Kohler       Gambro                    28  27  28  27  28      138  

  7.Kerstin Börner       Gambro                    28  29  27  26  28      138  

  8.Jutta Wütz           Gambro                    27  26  27  29  28      137  

  9.Lisa Buckenmaier     Eiserne Ladies            27  29  26  29  25      136  

 10.Andrea Schweiger     FC48 Steinhofen           27  26  27  27  28      135  

 11.Conny Henzler        TSV Stetten/Hechingen     26  28  28  27  26      135  

 12.Katrin Mayer         Bisinger Butzen           28  25  26  28  27      134  

 13.Beatrice Stengel     Bisinger Butzen           27  26  26  26  28      133  

 14.Manuela Bülow        Bisinger Butzen           25  27  28  25  28      133  

 15.Dagmar Sickinger     Eiserne Ladies            25  27  26  29  26      133  

 16.Sandra Trinks        FC48 Steinhofen           28  27  27  27  24      133  

 17.Christine Wolf       Bisinger Butzen           25  26  28  25  28      132  

 18.Claudia Klotz        Maximum                   24  28  24  29  27      132  

 19.Nicole Fecker        Die vier Musketiere       24  27  27  27  27      132  

 20.Jenny Buckenmaier    TSV Stetten/Hechingen     28  26  27  26  25      132  

 21.Erika Vogt           Schlepperfreunde          24  27  28  25  26      130  



 22.Selina Vogt          Schlepperfreunde          23  28  28  25  25      129  

 23.Ute Klett            Liederkranz Steinhofen    28  27  25  24  25      129  

 24.Natascha Richert     FC48 Steinhofen           27  28  26  23  25      129  

 25.Irene Neufeld        Cool Runnings             25  26  27  27  24      129  

 26.Olga Schendel        Mattes & Ammann           27  23  23  25  29      127  

 27.Alexa Demel          Eiserne Ladies            19  30  24  28  26      127  

 28.Nina Ehlert          Bisinger Butzen           22  27  27  22  28      126  

 29.Nicole Welzel        Bisinger Butzen           25  25  24  25  26      125  

 30.Simone Schäfer       FC48 Steinhofen           25  25  25  24  26      125  

 31.Melani Olenburger    Cool Runnings             27  24  24  26  24      125  

 32.Marion Schaible      TSV Stetten/Hechingen     29  24  23  26  23      125  

 33.Tanja Senner         Housewives                27  22  24  22  28      123  

 34.Friederike Teuber    Housewives                22  30  28  18  25      123  

 35.Martina Keller       Housewives                26  25  28  23  21      123  

 36.Andrea Eibl          Housewives                26  20  28  23  25      122  

 37.Sandra Walter        Die vier Musketiere       25  24  26  25  21      121  

 38.Beate Nill           Maximum                   23  23  21  24  24      115  

 39.Helena Hirschmann    Hirschmann                24  22  23  24  22      115  

 40.Tanja Gsell          Die vier Musketiere       26  21  23  22  18      110  

 41.Natalia Pastrik      Cool Runnings             19  23  20  20  22      104  

 42.Sina Österle         TSV Stetten/Hechingen     23  20  18  15  24      100  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Autohaus Löffler 1                                 427 Ringe                

           Andreas Ratzke          143                                          

           Marc Mayer              142                                          

           Rolf Löffler            142                                          

  

  2.Cool Runnings 1                                    414 Ringe                

           Anna Pastrik            138                                          

           Stanislav Pastrik       138                                          

           Katharina Pastrik       138                                          

  

  3.Gambro 1                                           413 Ringe                

           Rolf Hano               138                                          

           Ralf Hähn               138                                          

           Norbert Binder          137                                          

  

  4.Shooting-Stars 1                                   412 Ringe                

           Thomas Teuber           140                                          

           Thomas Schöller         137                                          

           Harry Eibl              135                                          

  

  5.Gambro 2                                           412 Ringe                

           Siggi Blank             143                                          

           Jutta Wütz              137                                          

           Jürgen Dehner           132                                          

  

  6.Musikverein Bisingen 1                             410 Ringe                

           Jörg Berner             139                                          

           Christian Wipfler       137                                          

           Matthias Schilling      134                                          

  

  7.Autohaus Karsch 1                                  406 Ringe                

           Frank Strobel           138                                          

           Maximilian Gmelin       137                                          

           Turgay Torun            131                                          

  

  8.FC Legenden 1                                      405 Ringe                

           Ralf Leber              136                                          

           Andreas Legnaro         135                                          

           Jürgen Fecker           134                                          



  

  9.Holzwurm 1                                         405 Ringe                

           Gerd Mayer              136                                          

           Johannes Kempf          135                                          

           Haiko Mayer             134                                          

  

 10.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  404 Ringe                

           Timo Welzel             138                                          

           Katrin Mayer            134                                          

           Christine Wolf          132                                          

  

 11.Maximum 1                                          404 Ringe                

           Achim Bartz             145                                          

           Tim Haug                131                                          

           Mohamed Mizrak          128                                          

  

 12.Eisenbieger 1                                      399 Ringe                

           Werner Riechmann        136                                          

           Lothar Demel            134                                          

           Olli Gresens            129                                          

  

 13.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               394 Ringe                

           Stefan Mayer            140                                          

           Hans-Georg Buckenmaier  127                                          

           Hubert Fischer          127                                          

  

 14.Grohmann 1                                         393 Ringe                

           Tobias Kaps             134                                          

           Jürgen Reichert         134                                          

           Thomas Kraus            125                                          

  

 15.Bisinger Butzen 2                                  392 Ringe                

           Nico Ehlert             135                                          

           Michael Müller          134                                          

           Alexander Sickinger     123                                          

  

 16.FV Bisingen 1                                      389 Ringe                

           Michael Heck            135                                          

           Mario Pfeffer           128                                          

           Julian Heil             126                                          

  

 17.Die vier Musketiere 1                              387 Ringe                

           Fabian Walter           134                                          

           Nicole Fecker           132                                          

           Sandra Walter           121                                          

  

 18.Schlepperfreunde 3                                 383 Ringe                

           Erika Vogt              130                                          

           Selina Vogt             129                                          

           Jonas Frey              124                                          

  

 19.Mattes & Ammann 1                                  382 Ringe                

           Alexander Schendel      129                                          

           Olga Schendel           127                                          

           Adrian Sacher           126                                          

  

 20.Cool Runnings 2                                    381 Ringe                

           Irene Neufeld           129                                          

           Georg Olenburger        127                                          

           Melani Olenburger       125                                          

  

 21.Schlepperfreunde 2                                 378 Ringe                

           Marcel Beck             129                                          

           Jürgen Beck             126                                          



           Florian Fecker          123                                          

  

 22.Holzwurm 2                                         377 Ringe                

           Sebastian Mayer         134                                          

           Stefan Ruiz             125                                          

           Alexander Dehner        118                                          

  

 23.Liederkranz Steinhofen 3                           375 Ringe                

           Ute Klett               129                                          

           Karl-Heinz Lorenz       129                                          

           Manfred Feldberger      117                                          

  

 24.Grohmann 2                                         373 Ringe                

           Viktor Wutschal         133                                          

           Dieter Hennig           125                                          

           Lorenzo Errico          115                                          

  

 25.Liederkranz Steinhofen 2                           362 Ringe                

           Andreas Fecker          129                                          

           Reinhard Pilz           126                                          

           Silvio Benitende        107                                          

  

 26.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 361 Ringe                

           Hans-Jürgen Vogt        129                                          

           Herbert Oesterle        127                                          

           Günter Haid             105                                          

  

 27.Liederkranz Steinhofen 1                           361 Ringe                

           Frank Francois          124                                          

           Hans Hörter             119                                          

           Wolfgang Jagemann       118                                          

  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.Gambro 1                                           421 Ringe                

           Tanja Rominger          143                                          

           Melanie Welsch          140                                          

           Kerstin Börner          138                                          

  

  2.FC48 Steinhofen 1                                  397 Ringe                

           Andrea Schweiger        135                                          

           Sandra Trinks           133                                          

           Natascha Richert        129                                          

  

  3.Eiserne Ladies 1                                   396 Ringe                

           Lisa Buckenmaier        136                                          

           Dagmar Sickinger        133                                          

           Alexa Demel             127                                          

  

  4.TSV Stetten/Hechingen 1                            392 Ringe                

           Conny Henzler           135                                          

           Jenny Buckenmaier       132                                          

           Marion Schaible         125                                          

  

  5.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  392 Ringe                

           Manuela Bülow           133                                          

           Beatrice Stengel        133                                          

           Nina Ehlert             126                                          

  

  6.Maximum 1                                          387 Ringe                

           Sandra Bartz            140                                          

           Claudia Klotz           132                                          



           Beate Nill              115                                          

  

  7.Housewives 1                                       369 Ringe                

           Tanja Senner            123                                          

           Friederike Teuber       123                                          

           Martina Keller          123                                          

  

 

 



 


